CC100LA600-60HZ Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CC100LA600-60HZ Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CC100LA600-60HZ
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC100LA600-60HZ
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION RLY CONT 3P 600V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
TURN ON VOLTAGE (MAX) 510 VAC
TURN OFF VOLTAGE (MIN) 180 VAC
TERMINATION STYLE Box Lug
SWITCHING VOLTAGE 690VAC - Max
SERIES CC
RELEASE TIME 10ms
PACKAGING Bulk
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -5°C ~ 60°C
OPERATE TIME 15ms
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount, DIN Rail
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
FEATURES Auxiliary Contacts
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 100A
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FORM 3PST-NO (3 Form A)
COIL VOLTAGE 600VAC
COIL RESISTANCE -
COIL POWER -
CC100LA600-60HZ
Part Number: CC100LA600-60HZ
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description RLY CONT 3P 600V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC100LA600-60HZ
Related Tags
Related Products
CC100LD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 24V DC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  278 pcs
RFQ
CC100LA208-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 208V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  396 pcs
RFQ
CC100SA208-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 208V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  418 pcs
RFQ
CC100LA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 220V50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  426 pcs
RFQ
CC100LA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 24V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  399 pcs
RFQ
CC100SA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 220V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  430 pcs
RFQ
CC100LA240
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT L 240V50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  336 pcs
RFQ
CC100SA110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 110V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  386 pcs
RFQ
CC100LA120
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT L 120V50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  424 pcs
RFQ
CC100LA480-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 480V 60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  387 pcs
RFQ
CC100LD12
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 12V DC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  292 pcs
RFQ
CC100SA120
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 120V 50/60HZ 2NO2NC
In stock:  340 pcs
RFQ